
BOODLES GIN  - United Kingdom 

BOLS GENEVER GIN - Netherlands 

G ’VINE FLORAISON GIN - France

GIN MARE - Spain 

GUNPOWDER GIN - Ireland 

LONDON DRY NO 3 GIN - United Kingdom 

ROKU GIN - Japan 

ONDINA GIN - Italy 

THE BOTANIST ISLAY DRY GIN -United Kingdom 

BULLDOG GIN - United Kingdom 

HENDRICK’S - United Kingdom 

380

380

380

380

380

380

THAI

SINGHA
CHANG

PHUKET CRAFT

CHALAWAN PALE ALE 
CHATRI IPA

IMPORTED

HEINEKEN
TIGER
ASAHI
CORONA

DRAUGHT

CHANG
PERONI
CHALAWAN

ICED TEAS – 280 
PEACH ICE TEA
CITRUS ICED TEA

MOCKTAILS – 280

LYCHEE PASSION TOM COLLINS

PINEBASIL HONEY
KAFFIR LIME MANGO

Travel to the Universe with…

CLOUDS OF NEBULA

Thai Whiskey, Lychee liquor, Cranberry Juice, Rose 
Syrup, Lime juice, Soda Water

LIGHTS OF AURORA

Vodka, Strawberry Syrup, Lime Juice, Egg White

BELT OF ORION

Chalong Bay Rum, Ginger, Fresh Thai Basil,

Lime Juice, Ginger Ale

FIRE OF VENUS

Gold Tequila, Triple Sec, Mango, Lime Juice, 

Jalapeno Pepper

OCEANS OF NEPTUNE

Gin, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Coconut Cream, 
Pineapple juice

RINGS OF SATURN

Bourbon, Yuzu Puree, Lime Juice, Egg White 

THE CLASSICS

MOJITO

Chalong Bay Rum, Brown
Sugar, Mint Leaves, Soda

MARGARITA

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime,
Syrup, Salt

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Soda, Prosecco

HUGO SPRITZ

St. Germain, Mint, Soda,
Prosecco

WHISKEY SOUR

Whiskey, Lime Juice, Sugar 
Syrup, Egg White

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaca, Lime, Sugar

PINA COLADA

White Rum, Coconut Liqueur,
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry
Juice, Lime Juice

MARTINI

Vodka or Gin, Dry Vermouth, 
Lemon twist or Olive.

MAI TAI

White & Dark Rum, Orange 
Curacao, Pineapple & Orange
Juice, Grenadine

MOSCOW MULE

Vodka, Lime, Ginger Ale

JUICES – 220 

Orange, Coconut, Pineapple,
Apple, Mango, Watermelon, Lemon 
& Mint, Tomato

SOFT DRINKS – 130

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite,
Orange Fanta, Soda Water, Ginger
Ale, Tonic Water
Red Bull – 210WATERS

CHANG 750ML - 220

AQUA PANNA 1 L – 310
SAN PELLEGRINO 1 L – 330
EVIAN 750ML – 350

350

380

480

350

350

350

350

350

350

230

230

230

230

230

280

250

280

290

290

290

350

350

GLASS

BTL.

BTL.BTL.

GIN SELECTION

BEERS

S
IGNATURE

350

450

450

470

420

500

350

550

450

350

480

*Premium Tonic ( Fever Tree ) extra charge 100

SUNSET TIME

Rose Wine, Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee, Apple, 

Rose Syrup

POOL SIDE

Red Wine, Vodka, Triple Sec, Peach Puree 
Orange, Apple, Mint, Sprite, Cinnamon

470

470

1450

1450

GLASS JAR

470 1450
GOLDEN HOUR

White Wine, Elderflower Syrup, Gin, Peach 
Puree, Peach Liquor, Lime Juice

INNOCENTS

Prices are in Thai Baht and are subject to 10% service charge plus applicable of government tax

MIXED

CLARA

GLASS

280

SANGRIA

SINGAPORE SLING

Gin, Cherry Heering Liquor, 
Benedictine D.O.M., 
Grenadine, Lime Juice, 
Soda

350

SEX ON THE BEACH

Vodka, Peach Liquor, Orange 
Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime 
Juice

350


